Match A |as
Final
1 Sue Render
2 Kid Ray
3 Light Horse Pete
4 Knot Hardly Dunn
5 Shamrock Sadie
6 Denny Boy
7 Doc Kemm
8 Whiskey Mac
9 Mat Bastarson
10 Palmetto Jack
11 Dutch
12 Capt. Cowan
13 Mr. Bull Wacker
14 Laredo Lou
15 Pick Ax Pete
16 Carolina Yankee
17 Rango Kid
18 Choco Kid
19 Harleyville Harry

20

Cereus Sue

Geechee Gunfighters

The Shootout at Givhans Ferry
Match Final Overall Results Main Match

Saturday, November 25, 2017

Category Final

L49 1
49r 1
Cow 1
ES 1
LG 1
SD 1
S 1
49r 2
CB 1
SD 2
GFS 1
ES 2
GFS 2
CB 2
DC 1
S 2
ES 3
WRA 1
cow 2
c ba 1

Stage 1

Time

19.68
19.53
26.69
22.28
24.07
28.34
28.49
21.80
38.24
29.91
32.58
38.48
46.20
39.46
54.08
49.35
52.44
36.00
65.33

62.30

Stage 2

Time

18.28
17.76
18.36
18.95
25.66
22.38
26.02
20.23
33.82
32.83
26.77
38.60
31.24
41.21
41.77
38.75
45.13
37.04
70.98

65.24

Stage 3

Time
22.86
25.60
17.72
21.38
26.43
26.17
30.92
39.29
35.60
41.10
34.03
42.74
46.61
37.21
54.83
72.94
55.91
150.00
61.12

77.71

Stage 4

Time

21.54
22.00
22.67
22.99
19.60
26.34
27.69
29.50
32.62
43.05
34.39
48.00
31.46
47.94
40.62
48.75
45.67
38.22
47.35

75.00

Stage 5
Time

20.27
20.87
20.44
21.76
19.51
25.79
25.97
21.41
29.52
30.75
30.36
40.65
48.74
47.35
42.74
43.12
52.04
39.08
43.41

69.05

Stage 6
Time

19.73
18.86
21.42
20.76
20.36
28.44
25.36
36.91
27.81
31.39
66.48
38.73
48.81
49.52
49.82
36.14
56.72
28.56
46.54

58.92

Final
Time
122.36

124.62

127.30

128.12

135.63

157.46

164.45

169.14

197.61

209.03

224.61

247.20

253.06

262.69

283.86

289.05

307.91

328.90

334.73

408.22



Geechee Gunfighters
The Shootout at Givhans Ferry
Detail Match Results

Match Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6
Final Alias Cat Time Rank Raw P MS B R Final Raw P MS B R Final Raw M P MS B R Final Raw M P MS B R Final Raw M P MS B R Final Raw M P MS B R Final
1/Sue Render L49 12236 13| 1968 0]0f0f0] 2 1968 18.28 ofoo 1828] 2286 0 [0 [ oo 3] 2286 21540000 2] 2154 2027[ 00002 2027 1973/ 0 0 0] 0 1973
2[Kid Ray 49r 12462 14| 1953[0f0f0f0] 1 19.53 17.76 olol[of 1] 1776] 25600 0] 00l a] 2560 22.00H 0 H 0 H o 03] 2200 20.87” ofolofofal 2087 1880 o0f0 o1 ‘ 18.86
3[Light Horse Pete cow | 12730 22| 2169/ 1|0|0|0| 6 | 2669 1836 oo o] 3]| 1836 1772/0 00| 0| 1| 1772 2267 0 0 0 o0 4| 2267 204400 | 0| 03| 2044 1642 1] 0[0]0 5 2142
4[Kknot Hardly Dunn |ES 12812 25| 2228{0(0/0|0| 4 | 2228 1895 0o/o0 o 4| 1895 2138000 o0 2’ 21.38 22.99H 0 H 0 H o0 5]| 229 21‘76” ool ol ole| 2076 2076 0] 0o[0 0 4J 20.76
5|Shamrock Sadie LG 13563| 23| 1907/1]0|0|0| 5 | 2407 2566 0 oo 7| 2566 21431 00 0 6 2643 1960 0 0 0 o0 1 1960 1951 0| 0 0| 0| 1| 1951 203 0 0 0] 0|3 2036
6/Denny Boy ) 157.46| 39| 2834/0|0|0|0| 7 | 2834 2238 0o/o0|o| 6| 2238 2617/0|0]0 o0 5‘ 26.17 2634‘@ ETT 26.34 25.79” oo ool 7| 2579 2844/ 0] 0o/0o 0 s‘ 28.44
7|Doc kemm s 16445 44| 2849/ 0|0 /0|0| 8 | 2849 26.02 0 o ol 8| 2602 3092 0 0 0 0 7 309 2769 0 0 0 0 7 27.69 2597 00| 0|08 2597 2536 0| 0 0| 0|6 2536
8 Whiskey Mac 49r 169.14| 44| 2180[0(0 |00 3 21.80] 2023 o/ ol[o] 5| 2023 39290000 11‘ 39.29 24450H 1 H 0 H o o8| 2950 21.41” ofololfofs]| 2141 3691 0/0/0]0 12‘ 36.91
9/Mat Bastarson B 19761 59| 3324/1]0/0|0| 12| 3824 2882 00 |o0]|12| 338 3560 0 0 0| 0| 9 3560 3262 0 0 0 o0 10 3262 29520 0| 0| 09| 2052 2781 0| 0/ o] o7 2781
10|Palmetto Jack D 200.03] 67| 2991/0f0f0]0] 9 29.91] 32.83 o/ ol[o]a1]| 328 41100000 12‘ 41.10 43405H 0 H 0 H 0o 014 4305 30.75” ool ol o] 3075 3139/0]0f0]0 10’ 31.39
11/Dutch GFS 22461 68 32580[0/0|0| 10| 3258 2677 0o/o0 o] 9| 2677] 3403/ 0 o0 0| 0| 8 3403 3439 0 0 0 o0 11| 3439 3036/ 0| 0| 0| 0 10| 3036 4148 5| 0/ 0| 0 20 6648
12|Capt. Cowan ES 24720 84| 3848/0|0/0|0| 13 | 3848 3860 00 o0l 1a| 3860 4274/ 000 o0 13‘ 4274 484OOH 0 H 0 H oo 18] 4800 40.65” oo ol ol13] a0es| 3873 0] ofo 0 131 38.73
13|Mr. Bull Wacker GFS 25306 81| 4120[1]0/0|0| 15 | 4620 31.24 ol olloll10] 3124] 4661 0|00 o0 14 4661 3146 0 0 0 0|9 3146 4874) 0|0 |0 |0 18] 4874 4881 0 o0/ 0 o015 4881
14|Laredo Lou c8 26269 90| 2946/2|0/0|0| 14 | 3946 4121 0o/o0 o] a121] 27212000 10‘ 37.21 32.94‘WWFT? 47.94 37.35” 20 ol ol17| 4735 4as2] 1] 0[0 0 16‘ 49.52
15 Pick Ax Pete BYS 28386 94| 5408/ 0|0/ 0|0| 18 | 5408 4177 ol olloll17] 4177] 5483 0| 0|0 o 15 5483 4062 0 0 o0 o0 |13 4062 4274 0|0 |0 |0 |14 4274 4982 0 0|0 o0 17 4982
16/Carolina Yankee s 289.05| 94| 493s/0(0/0|0| 16 | 4935 3875 00 |ol1s| 3875 62942 00 0 18‘ 72.94 43.75H 1 H 0 H oo 19| 4875 43.12” oo ol ol1s]| 4312 3614 0] 0[0] 0 11} 36.14
17|Rango Kid Es 307.91| 103| s244/0]0|0|0| 17 | 5244 4513 0 0| o0]18| 4513 50911 00 o0 16 5591 4567 0 0 0 o0 15 4567 5204/ 0| 0 0| 0|19/ 5204 5172/ 1 0/ 0] 018 5672
18|choco Kid WRA | 32890 77| 3600 0]0f0f0] 12| 3600 37.04 oo/ o]13| 3704 15000/ 0 00/ 0 20‘ 150.00 38422H 0 H 0 H o o012 3822 39.08” ool ol of12] 3008 28500/0fo]s9 ‘ 28.56
19| Harleyville Harry cow | 33473 103| 5033/ 1|1|0|0| 20| 6533 60.98 10 020] 7098 46123 o0 0|17 6112 4735 0 0 O O 16 4735 4341 0|0 0| 0| 16| 4341 4654 0 0 0 | 0|14 4654
20| Cereus Sue cba 408.22| 116] 6230/ 0|0 0|0| 19 | 6230 65.24 o/ol[o]19| 6524 6772][ 010/ 0 19‘ 77.71 70400H 1 H 0 H o 0l20] 7500 64.05” 10 o ol20] 6905 s892[ 0000 19‘ 58.92
21|Carolina Gray Dawg  |SL 5999.94| 21| 999.99/0|0|0|0| 21 | 999.99) 999.99 0 0|0 0] 99999 999.99/ 0 0 0| 0| 0 99999 999.99 0 0 0 0 0 999.99 999.99| 0 | 0 | 0| 0| 0| 999.99| 999.99 0| 0/ 0| 0 | 0 999.99




Geechee Gunfighters

The Shootout at Givhans Ferry

Clean and Smooth Main Match
Saturday, November 25, 2017 12:46:47 PM Shoot date: 11/25/2017

Capt. Cowan

Denny Boy

Doc Kemm

Kid Ray

Knot Hardly Dunn

Palmetto Jack

Pick Ax Pete

Sue Render

Total clean shooters: 8



